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40
41

Bib Naam:

69 TEKLE ANDAY
10 HUIZINGA KOEN
25 THEUNISSEN IWAN
18 SMEETS ALEX
67 BISCHOFF FRAON
402 VAN DER RAADT JESSE
20 SMEETS FERDY
5 DE HAAN JESSE
13 MEENS NIELS
12 MANCA MARCIANO
16 SELS KEVIN
2 ALKEMA HARM
47 TRIENES SHARON
405 GORISSEN ROEL
85 VELRAEDS PER
91 CUYPERS JESSE
406 MENNINK BART
408 UBACHS PERRY
33 WOLVEKAMP MICK
41 GULIKERS JENNIFER
413 BUIJSEN MATTHIJS
93 PEPELS WIL
19 SMEETS BODI
4 BEKKERS RICK
82 MEERVELD JEROEN
56 DOLSTRA STEFAN
50 VAN DER VEN SHELLEY
89 DE WILDE JACK
425 ROKS TIM
57 ROYEN ERIK
72 VAN PUIJVELDE THEO
55 CRUTS GER
66 SMIRNOV DANIEL
59 BRANDTS MAURICE
81 TENIJ HENSE
422 BOCKEN BRANDO
74 MOONEN KEVIN
70 STIJNEN LISAN
416 VROEMEN MARCUS
411 KARAJCHI NAJIB
78 LAHAIJE JEROME
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Woonplaats

UNITAS/LTPH
Schinnen
Landgraaf
Elsloo Lb
UNITAS/LTPH

Caesar
Maastricht
Sittard
Hoensbroek
Turnhout
Maastricht

Unitas/Ltph

TEAM SWEIKHUIZEN

BEEK

Sittard

Av Caesar

AV CAESAR
Elsloo

Stein
HEERLEN
ELSLOO

Avon Heerlen
VALKENBURG

ELSLOO
SWEIKHUIZEN
CAESAR
LANDGRAAF
ELSLOO

AV CAESAR

GELEEN
CAESAR

BUNDE
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NLSD

All Restults on: hitp:kraftmanchronotiming.be / JP Pusceddu / jpp.xterr

Categorie

Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km

Heren 5 km

Laps:

Race Time

0:16:51
0:16:51
0:17:04
0:17:08
0:17:09
0:17:57
0:18:01
0:18:13
0:18:15
0:18:17
0:18:33
0:18:53
0:18:53
0:19:00
0:19:02
0:19:04
0:19:08
0:19:31
0:19:32
0:19:33
0:19:45
0:19:50
0:19:52
0:20:06
0:20:28
0:20:32
0:20:36
0:20:51
0:20:59
0:21:01
0:21:25
0:21:29
0:21:35
0:21:44
0:21:47
0:21:52
0:21:56
0:21:59
0:22:06
0:22:08
0:22:09

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:13
0:00:17
0:00:18
0:01:06
0:01:10
0:01:22
0:01:24
0:01:26
0:01:42
0:02:02
0:02:02
0:02:09
0:02:11
0:02:13
0:02:17
0:02:40
0:02:41
0:02:42
0:02:54
0:02:59
0:03:01
0:03:15
0:03:37
0:03:41
0:03:45
0:04:00
0:04:08
0:04:10
0:04:34
0:04:38
0:04:44
0:04:53
0:04:56
0:05:01
0:05:05
0:05:08
0:05:15
0:05:17
0:05:18

Km/u

17,8

17,8
17,58
17,51
17,49
16,71
16,65
16,47
16,44
16,41
16,17
15,89
15,89
15,79
15,76
15,73
15,68
15,37
15,36
15,35
15,19
15,13

15,1
14,93
14,66
14,61
14,56
14,39

14,3
14,27
14,01
13,96

13,9

13,8
13,77
13,72
13,68
13,65
13,57
13,55
13,54
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

60 VAN DER STERREN JESPER

83 BREUKINK CHRISTIEN
412 KARAJCHI SOUFIAN
21 STEIJNS CHRISTIAN
6 DE JONG THIJS
29 VAN LAAR SJORS
54 MEULENERS ASTRID
410 DE LEO NATALINO
68 STIJNEN JEAN-PAUL
24 TEUNISSEN FRANK
3 BAYER MAXWELL
36 DE HAAN LOTTE
400 HUIJDTS ESMEE
414 GERRITS JAN
401 HOEN LOES
77 BOHLEM BRANDON
99 HUIJDTS REMCO
73 DRIESSEN PETER
61 MARTENS BRIAN
427 JANSSEN PAUL
421 KOOYMANS LOUIS
14 PEULEN SERVE
84 VELRAEDS JOEP
419 QUADAKKERS PAUL
98 WIJNEN HENRI
418 SMEETS JEAN_MARIE
415 VROEMEN JEAN

423 MARTINUSSEN HANNEKE

92 KUBBEN PASCAL
9 HARMSEN BOB
65 KNOBEN LIV
64 ALLERTS RACHEL
86 POOLEN HILDE
8 HAMERS PETER
94 VERBOORT SARA
407 DEVILLERS DANNY
32 WOLVEKAMP MARTIN
58 GERITS EDITH
22 STEPS AARON
31 WOLFS DON
23 STIJNEN TIM
80 FLECKEN GERD
37 DECKERS CELINE
7 DEMANDT NICO
79 FLECKEN THOMAS
51 VAN GEEL HELLA
28 VAN GEEL ALLAN
75 STEMPHER HARRIE
97 KOOYMAN LINDA
39 DRIESSEN KELLY
26 THOMASSEN WIM
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CAESAR JRT
TEAM SWEIKHUIZEN

Meerssen
Stein
Sittard
AVON

CAESAR
Elsloo
Huizen

Maastricht

ELSLOO
MAASTRICHT
ELSLOO
MAASTRICHT

Landgraaf
TEAM SWEIKHUIZEN

ELSLOO

BEEK
Heerlen
ELSLOO
ELSLOO
BUNDE
Geleen
STEIN

Sittard

ELSLOO

Elsloo

Brunssum

Ulestraten

RV KRANENBROEK
Beek

Neerbeek

RV KRANENBROEK
Beek

Beek

EINDHOVEN
ELSLOO

Stein

Stein Lb
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Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Heren 5 km
Heren 5 km
Dames 5 km
Dames 5 km

Heren 5 km

0:22:10
0:22:12
0:22:16
0:22:21
0:22:27
0:22:34
0:22:35
0:22:38
0:22:43
0:22:44
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:17
0:23:20
0:23:21
0:23:36
0:23:41
0:23:58
0:24:14
0:24:22
0:24:24
0:24:39
0:24:40
0:24:53
0:24:54
0:24:59
0:25:10
0:25:20
0:25:22
0:25:23
0:25:25
0:25:25
0:25:45
0:25:50
0:25:53
0:25:58
0:26:00
0:26:09
0:26:27
0:26:35
0:26:44
0:27:07
0:27:25
0:27:37
0:27:44
0:27:46
0:27:48
0:27:56
0:28:09
0:28:11
0:28:12

0:05:19
0:05:21
0:05:25
0:05:30
0:05:36
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:47
0:05:52
0:05:53
0:06:19
0:06:20
0:06:26
0:06:29
0:06:30
0:06:45
0:06:50
0:07:07
0:07:23
0:07:31
0:07:33
0:07:48
0:07:49
0:08:02
0:08:03
0:08:08
0:08:19
0:08:29
0:08:31
0:08:32
0:08:34
0:08:34
0:08:54
0:08:59
0:09:02
0:09:07
0:09:09
0:09:18
0:09:36
0:09:44
0:09:53
0:10:16
0:10:34
0:10:46
0:10:53
0:10:55
0:10:57
0:11:05
0:11:18
0:11:20
0:11:21

13,53
13,51
13,47
13,42
13,36
13,29
13,28
13,25
13,21

13,2
12,95
12,94
12,88
12,86
12,85
12,71
12,67
12,52
12,38
12,31

12,3
12,17
12,16
12,06
12,05
12,01
11,92
11,84
11,83
11,82

11,8

11,8
11,65
11,61
11,59
11,55
11,54
11,47
11,34
11,29
11,22
11,06
10,94
10,86
10,82

10,8
10,79
10,74
10,66
10,64
10,64
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93 35 DAMOISEAUX SASKIA Sittard \ Dames 5 km 0:28:16 0:11:25 10,61
94 96 SAUREN ELKE STEIN Vv Dames 5 km 0:28:37 0:11:46 10,48
95 417 PFEIFER JO M Heren 5 km 0:28:58 0:12:07 10,36
96 90 JANSSEN VERONA UNITAS \ Dames 5 km 0:29:24 0:12:33 10,2
97 88 ROLINK JOACHIM GELEEN M Heren 5 km 0:29:27 0:12:36 10,19
98 48 URLINGS KATJA Just Goo Running \Y Dames 5 km 0:29:34 0:12:43 10,15
99 52 VAN PUIJVELDE DESIREE Avon \Y Dames 5 km 0:29:37 0:12:46 10,13
100 426 DUQUELLE ANJOLIE \Y Dames 5 km 0:29:41 0:12:50 10,11
101 71 KERSTGES IRIS STEIN \Y Dames 5 km 0:29:46 0:12:55 10,08
102 30 VAN PUIJVELDE JOHN Avon M Heren 5 km 0:29:54 0:13:03 10,03
103 49 VAN DER HEIJDEN ANNET Urmond \ Dames 5 km 0:29:56 0:13:05 10,02
104 46 TEUNISSEN-DUCKERS ASHLE Elsloo \ Dames 5 km 0:30:07 0:13:16 9,96
105 27 UBACHS FRANK Geleen M Heren 5 km 0:30:12 0:13:21 9,93
106 45 SANDERS HUGETTE Elsloo \ Dames 5 km 0:30:58 0:14:07 9,69
107 43 KRAMER VIVIANE Maastricht \ Dames 5 km 0:31:00 0:14:09 9,68
108 424 KINGMA-SCHIPPERS MONIEK \Y Dames 5 km 0:31:03 0:14:12 9,66
109 34 COENEN MIRANDA Sittard \Y Dames 5 km 0:31:28 0:14:37 9,53
110 62 TRIEPELS TANJA SPAUBEEK \Y Dames 5 km 0:31:41 0:14:50 9,47
111 63 VAN DIJK HILDE ELSLOO \Y Dames 5 km 0:31:42 0:14:51 9,46
112 42 JANSSEN ANITA Justgoo Sittard \Y Dames 5 km 0:32:27 0:15:36 9,24
113 11 LEMMENS JOHN Elsloo M Heren 5 km 0:33:01 0:16:10 9,09
114 409 FOX AKZA \Y Dames 5 km 0:33:30 0:16:39 8,96
115 44 RUIPERS AMY Landgraaf \Y Dames 5 km 0:34:27 0:17:36 8,71
116 53 WENDERS MARION Gulpen / Avvn \Y Dames 5 km 0:35:47 0:18:56 8,38
117 40 FRIJNS INGEBORG Meerssen \ Dames 5 km 0:35:48 0:18:57 8,38
118 76 STEMPHER-ARTS LENIE EINDHOVEN \Y Dames 5 km 0:36:22 0:19:31 8,25
119 403 GELISSEN CHENNE \ Dames 5 km 0:37:22 0:20:31 8,03
120 404 KROPIVSEK M. \ Dames 5 km 0:37:23 0:20:32 8,02
121 38 DREESSEN MARINKA Urmond \Y Dames 5 km 0:38:46 0:21:55 7,74
122 87 HENDRIKS AONIESKE WEHR \Y Dames 5 km 0:38:48 0:21:57 7,73
Event: Rundje Catsop, 2018 Datum: 11.08.2018
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